
This order is placed subject to instructions and conditions on reverse hereof

GRETNA, LA. 70054-0009
P.O. BOX 9

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT

PARISH OF JEFFERSON

QUANTITY UNIT DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

PAGE   1

INTERNET BASED POSTAGE SERVICES         
        272047                          
      STAMPS.COM INC
                                        
      1990 E GRAND AVENUE
      EL SEGUNDO             CA 90245   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

FAX:  504-364-2693
PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00014867

BID#: 5000112285

FROM    4/10/2015  TO   4/09/2017

COMMODITY CODE
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0001 - SOFTWARE FOR ONE (1) USER LICENSE

**VENDOR TO SUPPLY WEIGHT SCALE**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

NO DATE OR ADDRESS RESTRICTION - CAN
PRINT ONLY WHAT YOU NEED
USE FOR DOMESTIC OR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
INKJET & LASERJET COMPATIBLE
JAM FREE/SMUDGE FREE/CURL FREE/
PERMANENT SELF-ADHESIVE LABELS
 IMPORT EXISTING ADDRESS BOOKS
 PRINT POSTAGE FROM QUICKBOOKS OR WORD

TWO (2) YEAR CONTRACT FOR INTERNET BASED
POSTAGE SERVICES FOR VARIOUS JEFFERSON
PARISH DEPARTMENTS

PAYMENT:  INVOICES SHALL BE SENT TO EACH
LOCATION FOR PAYMENT MADE VIA CHECK
PAYABLE TO VENDOR OR ACH DEPOSIT FOR
RESPECTIVE ACCOUNT/LOCATION.

0002 - SOFTWARE FOR MULTI USER LICENSE  
UP TO 3 LICENSED USERS

**VENDOR TO SUPPLY WEIGHT SCALE**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

NO DATE OR ADDRESS RESTRICTION - CAN
PRINT ONLY WHAT YOU NEED
USE FOR DOMESTIC OR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
INKJET & LASERJET COMPATIBLE
JAM FREE/SMUDGE FREE/CURL FREE/
PERMANENT SELF-ADHESIVE LABELS
IMPORT EXISTING ADDRESS BOOKS
PRINT POSTAGE FROM QUICKBOOKS OR WORD

0003 - SOFTWARE FOR MULTI USER LICENSES 
UP TO 5 LICENSED USERS

    22.4900

    29.9900

    37.4900

    539.76

    719.76

    899.76
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INTERNET BASED POSTAGE SERVICES         
        272047                          
      STAMPS.COM INC
                                        
      1990 E GRAND AVENUE
      EL SEGUNDO             CA 90245   

WEB SITE:  WWW.JEFFPARISH.NET/BIDS
EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET

FAX:  504-364-2693
PHONE:  504-364-2678

CONTRACT # 55-00014867

BID#: 5000112285

FROM    4/10/2015  TO   4/09/2017
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615.51.00020   
               
               

               

600.80.00000   

0003 - SOFTWARE FOR MULTI USER LICENSES 

**VENDOR TO PROVIDE WEIGHT SCALE**

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

NO DATE OR ADDRESS RESTRICTION - CAN
PRINT ONLY WHAT YOU NEED
USE FOR DOMESTIC OR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
INKJET & LASERJET COMPATIBLE
JAM FREE/SMUDGE FREE/CURL FREE/
PERMANENT SELF-ADHESIVE LABELS
IMPORT EXISTING ADDRESS BOOKS
PRINT POSTAGE FROM QUICKBOOKS OR WORD

0004 - THERMAL PRINTER - PRO LABEL      
PRINTER
DIMENSIONS:  4 INCH WIDE, 5 INCH HEIGHT,
8 INCH DEEP

PACKAGE INCLUDES:  PRINTER, INSTALLATION
CD, USB CABLE, AC POWER ADAPTER, ORIG
STAMPS LABEL ROLL (SAMPLE) AND USER
GUIDE

0005 - ORIGINAL STAMPS LABEL ROLL       
(200 LABELS/ROLL)

0005A - SHIPPING CHARGE FOR ITEM #0005  

0006 - UNIVERSAL 2-1/8 X 4 SHIPPING     
LABEL ROLL, 220 LABELS

DYMO & SEIKO COMPATIBLE

0006A - SHIPPING CHARGE FOR ITEM #0006  

0007 - ORIGINAL NET STAMPS LABELS       
250 SHEETS

0009 - CERTIFIED MAIL LABLES WITH       
POSTAGE RECEIPT; 25 PER SET;
ITEM SDC-3710

**REQUIRES A PREMIERE SUBSCRIPTION**

0009A - SHIPPING CHARGE FOR ITEM #0009  

(CONTINUED)

    79.9900

    15.1900

     2.7700

     9.9900

     3.7700

   189.9900

    23.7400

     4.7500

     79.99

    303.80

      2.77

    199.80

      3.77

   3799.80

    474.80

      4.75
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EMAIL:  PURCHASING@JEFFPARISH.NET
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0009A - SHIPPING CHARGE FOR ITEM #0009  

**THERE IS NO SHIPPING CHARGE ON ORDERS
OF SUPPLIES WHEN THE TOTAL IS $50.00
OR MORE**

RESOLUTION #124541, ADOPTED:  3/25/2015
MISTY CAMARDELLE, BUYER II/NMW

(CONTINUED)


